
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

616 

602 

808 

699 

806 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.866 

3:43.889 

3:54.874 

3:59.918 

4:35.365 

Diff 

3.023 

14.008 

19.052 

54.499 

4th Last Tm 

54.049 

54.405 

56.090 

57.670 

1:03.054 

3rd Last Tm 

53.059 

58.924 

57.248 

1:02.570 

54.806 

2nd Last Tm 

52.466 

53.030 

1:02.731 

56.663 

1:01.124 

Last Tm 

57.119 

53.109 

54.307 

57.242 

1:01.763 

Start Speed 

4.173 

4.421 

4.498 

5.773 

4.618 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

+30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:30 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

616 
602 
808 
699 
806 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 
Laur LANGEPROON 
Margus MILISTE 
Rait SÖÖT 
Peep LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

3:40.866 
3:43.889 
3:54.874 
3:59.918 
4:35.365 

Diff 

3.023 

14.008 

19.052 

54.499 

R1.  

4  [3:40.866] 

4  [3:43.889] 

4  [3:54.874] 

4  [3:59.918] 

4  [4:35.365] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

616 

602 

808 

699 

806 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:40.866 

3:43.889 

3:54.874 

3:59.918 

4:35.365 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 

808 

616 

699 

806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:01.759 

4:11.574 

4:28.567 

4:30.370 

4:32.516 

Diff 

9.815 

26.808 

28.611 

30.757 

4th Last Tm 

57.880 

1:03.455 

1:09.259 

1:04.071 

1:04.815 

3rd Last Tm 

57.010 

59.449 

59.808 

1:14.390 

1:02.964 

2nd Last Tm 

58.682 

1:04.521 

1:14.736 

1:04.754 

1:11.919 

Last Tm 

1:03.291 

58.887 

59.297 

1:02.713 

1:07.131 

Start Speed 

4.896 

5.262 

5.467 

4.442 

5.687 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:56:09 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 
808 
616 
699 
806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 
Margus MILISTE 
Karl Martin MILISTE 
Rait SÖÖT 
Peep LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

4:01.759 
4:11.574 
4:28.567 
4:30.370 
4:32.516 

Diff 

9.815 

26.808 

28.611 

30.757 

R1.  

4  [4:01.759] 

4  [4:11.574] 

4  [4:28.567] 

4  [4:30.370] 

4  [4:32.516] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 

616 

808 

699 

806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:43.889 

3:40.866 

3:54.874 

3:59.918 

4:35.365 

M1.  

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

M2. Total Tm 

4:01.759 

4:28.567 

4:11.574 

4:30.370 

4:32.516 

M2.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

3 

4 

5 

8 

10 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 

616 

808 

699 

806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:47.623 

3:48.886 

3:52.059 

3:52.529 

4:01.408 

Diff 

1.263 

4.436 

4.906 

13.785 

4th Last Tm 

54.670 

57.361 

56.674 

1:02.719 

1:00.286 

3rd Last Tm 

54.440 

53.063 

1:00.656 

56.193 

57.301 

2nd Last Tm 

59.296 

58.606 

55.252 

55.860 

1:03.565 

Last Tm 

54.351 

54.597 

54.599 

52.539 

55.320 

Start Speed 

4.866 

5.259 

4.878 

5.218 

4.936 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:02:02 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 15:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

602 
616 
808 
699 
806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 
Karl Martin MILISTE 
Margus MILISTE 
Rait SÖÖT 
Peep LANGEPROON 

Total Tm 

3:47.623 

3:48.886 

3:52.059 

3:52.529 

4:01.408 

Diff 

1.263 

4.436 

4.906 

13.785 

R1.  

4  [3:47.623] 

4  [3:48.886] 

4  [3:52.059] 

4  [3:52.529] 

4  [4:01.408] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

602 

616 

808 

699 

806 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Margus MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

M1. Total Tm 

3:43.889 

3:40.866 

3:54.874 

3:59.918 

4:35.365 

M1.  

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

M2. Total Tm 

4:01.759 

4:28.567 

4:11.574 

4:30.370 

4:32.516 

M2.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

M3. Total Tm 

3:47.623 

3:48.886 

3:52.059 

3:52.529 

4:01.408 

M3.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Total points 

4 

6 

8 

12 

15 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

616 

699 

602 

808 

806 

Name 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Margus MILISTE 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

CK 650 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:25.084 

5:31.273 

5:43.074 

5:47.118 

6:10.189 

Diff 

6.189 

17.990 

22.034 

45.105 

4th Last Tm 

52.078 

59.455 

53.420 

54.831 

56.344 

3rd Last Tm 

52.785 

53.641 

53.703 

55.555 

57.166 

2nd Last Tm 

58.309 

53.400 

53.322 

56.053 

56.491 

Last Tm 

52.317 

53.401 

59.508 

54.704 

55.682 

Start Speed 

4.961 

5.108 

5.332 

5.094 

5.065 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2022 
Crosskart 650 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:50:14 

Misso Rallycross Track 1.140 km 

18/06/2022 17:10 


